3833 34
BB Products-Servo Systems      Products-         Servo Systems
Specifications of Servo ystems
S
Configuration Examples
F               Voith
X
 Standard

Oil
  Tackiness
11 11 11 22 22 35
Model
System flow
(L/min)
System pressure
(Mpa)
Matching
Machine
Rated torque
 of motor(N.m)
Pump volume
(cc/r)
Servo motors Servo drives
SM-0060M0045H-111 53 16 60T 48 25 SM-190H75C15C-Rn21F SM22-75CC-0RC
SM-0090M0067Q-121 67 16 90T 70 31.5 SM-190H11D15C-Rn21F SM22-11DC-0RC
SM-0120M0084Q-121 84 16 120T 70 40 SM-200H13D17C-Rn21F SM22-15DC-0RC
SM-0160M0105Q-122 105 16 160T 118 50 SM-200H17D17C-Rn21F SM22-22DC-0RC
SM-0200M0132Q-121 132 16 200T 118 63 SM-200H21D17C-Rn21F SM22-30DC-0RC
SM-0260M0168Q-111 160 16 260T 140 80 SM-260H25D17C-Rn21F SM22-37DC-0RC
SM-0300M0210Q-121 200 16 300T 210 100 SM-260H34D17C-Rn21F SM22-45DC-0RC
SM-0360M0231Q-111 250 16 360T 265 125 SM-260H42D17C-Rn21F SM22-45DC-0RC